Remote

Technical specifications

10cm

12-23

brightness
setting

battery
indicator

Materials
Plastic

Dimensions

L10XxW4xH1,5cm=- L3.94xW1.57xH0.59 inch

Weight
0,035kg - 0.077Ibs

Other

Battery type:

Model number:

Radio frequency:

Emission frequency bands:
Reception frequency bands:
Channel bandwidth:

Possibility of choosing channels:
Antenna (whetheritisintegrated or not):
Apparent Radiated Power (PAR):
Magnetic field level:

Equivalent Isotropic Radiated Power (EIRP):

Transmitter power:
Specific Absorption Rate (DAS):

A23 (MN21)
HUMAC00006
433

433 MHz
433 MHz
<400 kHz
NO

NO

10 mw
0.02mT
10 mw
10m

433 MHz

humble



